Mechanical pressure switch Standard White Series
P4000-W Series
Wide pressure setting range covers 0.1 to 0.8 MPa.
● Port size: 1/4 to 1/2
JIS symbol
Specifications
Item P4000-8-W P4000-10-W P4000-15-W
Working fluid Compressed air

250 VAC 15 15 2.5 1.25 15 15 3.0 1.5
30 VDC 6.0 6.0 3.0 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.5
How to order
Option weight
C Attachment
B Option
A Port size
Code Description
Port size
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
Option
Light
Blank Without indicator lamp
1N 100/200 VAC with indicator lamp
3N 24 VDC with indicator lamp
Pressure
gauge
Blank With standard pressure gauge (G401-W)
T No pressure gauge (gauge port (Rc 1/4) is assembled sealed)
T8 Pressure gauge ready (gauge port (Rc 1/4) is left open)
Other attachments *1, *3
Blank Not included
A8W Rc1/4 pipe adaptor set
A10W Rc3/8 pipe adaptor set
A15W Rc1/2 pipe adaptor set
A20W Rc3/4 pipe adaptor set
BW C type bracket
A
B
C
Precautions for model No. selection
*1: C type bracket and pipe adaptor set cannot be used
together.
*2: Due to the modular design, a gasket is attached.
*3: The joiner set is enclosed with the pipe adaptor set.
* Add to the weight of the standard accessories. Unit: kg
Code Attachment Bracket
A8*W A10*W A15*W A20*W BW
P4000 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.21
8 W 1NP4000 BW
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter